



YourBarFactory

DOCUMENT

FICHE DE SPÉCIFICATIONS US: 25g Lexi's Fraise Chocolat blanc boîte de 12 UK

AQ-DO-LTF

PAR: Emma
Ranger

DATE D'ÉMISSION : 2021-06-07

DATE DE RÉVISION: 2023-05-24

PAGE: 1 de 2

Validé et vérifié par: Guillemine Velliet

25g Lexi's Strawberry White chocolate box of 12 ERP codes: PF3000283

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Rice crispy treat – Strawberry and White Chocolate

INGREDIENTS STATEMENT

Ingredients: Marshmallow 47% (glucose syrup, sugar, water, humectant glycerol, natural flavour, gelling agent agar), egg white (egg white, citric acid, yeast), sea salt), crispy rice 35% (rice, sugar, brown sugar, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, salt), white choc drizzle 11% (sugar, *palm kernel oil, natural flavour, emulsifier sunflower lecithin, salt), vegetable oils (*palm, rapeseed), strawberry 2%. *RSPO-certified sustainable

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Contains egg.
Manufactured in a nut & peanut free facility.

PHYSICAL AND SENSORY PROPERTIES

Colour: shiny, milky white with strawberry pieces
Flavour: marshmallow, strawberry and white chocolate
Odour: marshmallow, strawberry and white chocolate
Weight: min: 22.8g / target: 25g / max: 27.2
Length: min: 69.35 mm / target: 78 mm / max: 87.15 mm
Width: 38 mm
Height: min: 16 mm / target: 18 mm / max: 20 mm

CHEMICAL PROPERTIES

Due to the nature of the product (dry and sweet product with a low water activity), chemical properties are not tested on a regular basis.

MICROBIOLOGICAL INFORMATION

Due to the nature of the product (dry and sweet product), microbial properties are not tested on a regular basis.

When tests are done, standard are:

Standard Plate Count: 25 000 / g max

Yeast and Molds: 1000 / g max

E. coli: 10/ g max

Coliforms: 100/ g max

PAR: Emma
Ranger

DATE D'ÉMISSION :

2021-06-07

DATE DE RÉVISION:

2023-05-24

PAGE: 2 de 2

Validé et vérifié par: Guillemine Velliet

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Calculated data:

Nutritional Information/Nährwerte/Διατροφικές αξίες

Per/Pro/ανά 100g. Per/Pro/ανά 25g. Energy/ Energie/ Ενέργεια 1593kJ 381kcal/
414kJ 99kcal. Fat/Fett/ Λιπαρά 6.5g/1.7g of which saturates/ davon gesättigte
Fettsäuren/ Εκ των οποίων κορεσμένα 2.5g/0.7g. Carbohydrate/ Kohlenhydrate/
Υδατάνθρακες 79g/ 22g of which sugars/davon Zucker/Εκ των οποίων σάκχαρα
43g/11g. Protein/ Eiweiß/ Πρωτεΐνες 2.7g/0.7g. Salt/Salz/Αλάτι 0.4g/0.1g

PACKAGING

Product is packaged in a food compliant metallized wrapper.

Number of units per box: 12

STORAGE AND DISTRIBUTION CONDITIONS

Store in a dry, cool and well-ventilated area, free from foreign odours.

Temperature: room temperature (maximum 25°C)

Humidity: maximum 50%

SHELF LIFE AND LOT NUMBER

Shelf life: 12 months

Lot number format: DD MM YYYY. E.g.: '28 04 2024' for April 28th, 2024.**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN**

Product of Canada

PRODUCT CERTIFICATION AND GUARANTEES

Nut and peanut free

Gluten free

Vegetarian

Kosher

Customer approval / Approbation du client:

Name / Nom: _____

Title / Titre: _____

Signature: _____

Date: _____